circulation
patron count
computer use
WiFi

laptop circ
revenue
fines
printing
copier

other
programs

mtg room use

virtual pgrms
group visits

outreach
volunteer hrs

equipment
notes

JAN
3908
1187
94
160
0
$89.05
$0.00
$36.80
$41.75
$10.50
3Bricks 22
2Storytimes 13
Yarn Club 8
Book Club 5
Cookbook 10
Challenge 6

Calligraphy 10

Lib. Board 6

FOEL 6

(Code Club 1)

closed 1/1
closed 1/10 (w)

closed 1/15

FEB
3690
1403
93
193
0
$151.20
$8.50
$89.80
$32.90
$20.00
4Bricks 21
4Storytimes 36
Yarn Club 11
Book Club 7

Cookbook 11
Violin 33
Treasures 4

Challenge 1

Lib. Board 6

(Code Club 2)

EMS 39
EES 34

closed 2/19

MAR APR MAY
4000 3808 3641
1721 1876 1340
99 126 129
202 230 216
7 5 9
$78.40 $186.57 $84.10
$0.00 $82.72 $0.00
$41.55 $35.10 $20.90
$21.35 $56.25 $20.70
$15.50 $12.50 $42.50
2Bricks 10 4Bricks 29 5Bricks 32

4Storytimes 36 4Storytimes 34 3Storytimes 17

Yarn Club 9 Yarn Club 9 Yarn Club 10

Book Club 6 Book Club 8 Book Club 7

Cookbook 11 Cookbook 12 Cookbook 13

Challenge 5 _ UE Firsts 11

Easter WOW! 58 Erie Fair 19 UE Restaurant 14

Eclipse 24 UE Drum 7
ButterLamb 19 UE Memory 20
Lib. Board 5 Lib. Board 7 Lib.Board 8
FOEL 6 Scouts 19 FOEL 6

Erie EMS 8 Rug Hook 2 Medicare 9
Nutrition 2 Lawtons 4H 4 Rug Hook 2

Garden Club 5

(Code Club 2) (Code Club 3) (Code Club 2)

EMS 50

54
carpet 3/4-3/5

closed 3/29 closed 5/27

JUNE
3780
1279
122
229
4
$76.40
$0.00
$28.55
$19.35
$28.50
3Bricks 15
3Storytimes 18
Yarn Club 8
Book Club 6
Cookbook 12

Challenge 0

JUuLy AUG SEPT oCT NOV
4171
1618
151
215
8
$138.40
$27.00
$59.95
$18.45
$33.00
2Bricks 7
4Storytimes 22
Yarn Club 8
Book Club 6
Frog Foam 68
NickelCity 45

v e ers

UE Yoga 6
UE Motor 8
UE Fire 14
Lib. Board 7

Rug Hook 2

(Code Club 2)

5 3rd graders 100

closed 6/19

UE Then/Now 36

Lib. Board 7

(Code Club 1)

Rec 16

closed 7/4

DEC

YTD TOTALS
26998
10424
814
1445
33
$804.12
$118.22
$312.65
$210.75
$162.50
ad (18+) 25/298
fam (<5) 17/146
j(6-12) 22/184



