	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	ОСТ	NOV	DEC	YTD TOTALS
circulation	3908								-			-	26998
patron count	1187	1403	1721	1876	1340	1279	1618						10424
computer use	94	. 93	99	126	129	122	151						814
WiFi	160	193	202	230	216	229	215						1445
laptop circ	0	0	7	5	9	4	. 8						33
revenue	\$89.05	\$151.20	\$78.40	\$186.57	\$84.10	\$76.40	\$138.40						\$804.12
fines	\$0.00	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$82.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$27.00						\$118.22
printing	\$36.80	\$89.80	\$41.55	\$35.10	\$20.90	\$28.55	\$59.95						\$312.65
copier	\$41.75	\$32.90	\$21.35	\$56.25	\$20.70	\$19.35	\$18.45						\$210.75
other	\$10.50	\$20.00	\$15.50	\$12.50	\$42.50	\$28.50	\$33.00						\$162.50
programs	3Bricks 22	4Bricks 21	2Bricks 10	4Bricks 29	5Bricks 32	3Bricks 15	2Bricks 7						ad (18+) 25/298
	2Storytimes 13	4Storytimes 36	4Storytimes 36	4Storytimes 34	3Storytimes 17	3Storytimes 18	4Storytimes 22						fam (<5) 17/146
	Yarn Club 8	Yarn Club 11	Yarn Club 9	Yarn Club 9	Yarn Club 10	Yarn Club 8	Yarn Club 8						j (6-12) 22/184
	Book Club 5	Book Club 7	Book Club 6	Book Club 8	Book Club 7	Book Club 6	Book Club 6						y (13-17) 3/26
	Cookbook 10	Cookbook 11	Cookbook 11		Cookbook 13	Cookbook 12	Frog Foam 68						
	Challenge 6	Anti Val Day 12	Challenge 5	Pizzzza 10	UE Firsts 11	Challenge 0	NickelCity 45						
	Calligraphy 10	Violin 33	Easter WOW! 58	Erie Fair 19	UE Restaurant 14	Luau 4	E & P 15						
		Treasures 4	Eclipse 24		UE Drum 7	UE Yoga 6	UE Then/Now 36						
mta room uso		Challenge 1	ButterLamb 19	17. Decel	UE Memory 20	UE Motor 8							
mtg room use	Lib. Board 6	Lib. Board 6	Lib. Board 5	Lib. Board 7	Lib.Board 8	UE Fire 14	Lib. Board 7						
	FOEL 6		FOEL 6 Erie EMS 8	Scouts 19 Rug Hook 2	FOEL 6 Medicare 9	Lib. Board 7 Rug Hook 2							
			Nutrition 2	Lawtons 4H 4	Rug Hook 2	Rug Hook 2							
			Nutrition 2	Lawtons 4114	Garden Club 5								
					Garden Club 3								
virtual pgrms	(Code Club 1)	(Code Club 2)	(Code Club 2)	(Code Club 3)	(Code Club 2)	(Code Club 2)	(Code Club 1)						
group visits						5 3rd graders 100	Rec 16						
outreach		EMS 39			EMS 50								
		EES 34											
volunteer hrs				54									
equipment			carpet 3/4-3/5										
notes	closed 1/1	closed 2/19	closed 3/29		closed 5/27	closed 6/19	closed 7/4						
	closed 1/10 (w)												

closed 1/15